B320
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Optical Flats
Optical Parallels
Low Scattering
Wedged Substrates
Concave Mirror

IRVISUV
(Ultraviolet CaF2   Thickness: 3mm)
φD
t
Rear surface: Polished
Front surface: Polished
Uncoated
Uncoated
Ultraviolet − Near infrared
Part Number Diameter φD
[mm]
Thckness t
[mm]
Wavelength Range
[nm]
OPCFU-20C01-P φ20 1 130 − 8000
OPCFU-20C02-P φ20 2 130 − 8000
OPCFU-25C02-P φ25 2 130 − 8000
OPCFU-25C03-P φ25 3 130 − 8000
OPCFU-30C02-P φ30 2 130 − 8000
OPCFU-30C03-P φ30 3 130 − 8000
OPCFU-40C03-P φ40 3 130 − 8000
OPCFU-40C04-P φ40 4 130 − 8000
OPCFU-50C03-P φ50 3 130 − 8000
OPCFU-50C05-P φ50 5 130 − 8000
Visible − Near infrared
Part Number Diameter φD
[mm]
Thckness t
[mm]
Wavelength Range
[nm]
OPCF-20C01-P φ20 1 300 − 8000
OPCF-20C02-P φ20 2 300 − 8000
OPCF-25C02-P φ25 2 300 − 8000
OPCF-25C03-P φ25 3 300 − 8000
OPCF-30C02-P φ30 2 300 − 8000
OPCF-30C03-P φ30 3 300 − 8000
OPCF-40C03-P φ40 3 300 − 8000
OPCF-40C04-P φ40 4 300 − 8000
OPCF-50C03-P φ50 3 300 − 8000
OPCF-50C05-P φ50 5 300 − 8000
CaF2 Windows for Ultraviolet and Infrared Laser OPCFU/OPCF
◦These CaF2 windows contain low impurities and assure a high transmission in the UV regions.
◦High durability in a high humidity environment when compared to other glass materials.
◦CaF2 is an isotropic type of optics, there is no birefringence.